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SK Buduénost 960 Rapid
Last update 08.02.2020 14:56:35

Name

Title

Starting rank
Rating

Rating national

Rating international

Sukovic Andrej
FM

5

2262

0

2262

Performance rating 2159

FIDE rtg +/- 7

Points 5

Rank 4

Federation MNE

Ident-Number 0

Fide-1D 16502310

Year of birth 1999

Rd. [Bo.|SNo Name Rtg|FED [Pts. [Res.

1 5] 13 Pobor Danilo 1883(MNE | 3 |w1l
2 2 2 |[IM|Kalezic Blazo 2504MNE | 6 [bO
3 4 | 17 Ivanovic Mijo OMNE | 2 |wl
4 4 9 Rasovic Uros 2012(MNE| 4 [bO
5 51| 8 Kadic Branislav 2071{MNE | 4 |w1l
6 4 | 3 |IM[Podlesnik Bogdan 2354[MNE | 4 |[b1l
7 3| 7 Vukcevic Nemanja | 2181MNE | 4 (w1

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr514808.aspx?lan=1
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